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Price
0.11 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AU000000CX02
CXO

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

145 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.11 AUD (3,951,141)
0.115 AUD (1,216,688)
0.115 AUD

0.125 AUD

0.11 AUD

0.11 AUD

0.11825 AUD
27,738,225
3,280,047.42

927

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: CXO

1.50
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0.50

0.00

Sy
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CXO2&ID_NOTATION=41106691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05e91f77e79a349ba03b40aa7d06b27e64ff4f1bd090d58799d828756a410876&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfceab3c974cf0f79&time=1721363630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=615b5622734d7dc8c48633a94e8554fc6c85992ce807d6d32a520137fdb3bbd2&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=18ed83d00c79adc01&time=1721363630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=856a602a370c6903a6dac8681c860077aa0b1e50c57dd605f0db37ac6226312c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f20e601fd6f029f19&time=1721363630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7a0691c2515f3dcd0925ff0ad6348296426895eeb0ddd7c8bbd7e8fc1cf9389&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dee8fb685e8e61aa0&time=1721363630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e6b77d839bdbe29fc0d552a218e35af7e70d384c0fb9d34768ee36f94f65834&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f963d56b4062318d7&time=1721363630&tool=RSC

CORE LITHIUM LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:50

Price
0.11 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AU000000CX02
Symbol CXO
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 145 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.11 AUD (3,951,141)
Ask (Ask size) 0.115 AUD (1,216,688)
Open 0.115 AUD
High 0.125 AUD
Low 0.11 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.11 AUD
VWAP 0.11825 AUD
Volume (pcs) 27,738,225
Trading volume 3,280,047.42
Number of trades 927
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -46.34% -88.36% -51.11%
Perf (abs.) -0.10 -0.84 -0.12
Beta 0.76 2.24 2.31
Volatility 77.79 88.38 83.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/

Time

22:26

10:32

08:18

08:28

21:50

0.11 AUD (21,505,365
0.10 AUD (23,815,447
0.14 AUD (17,856,631
0.27 AUD (19,469,485
0.27 AUD (2024/01/02
0.08 AUD (2024/06/24
0.96 AUD (2023/07/18
0.08 AUD (2024/06/24

NGNS NN SN

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.0712 EUR 0.00 4
0.0665 EUR 0.00 4
0.0716 EUR 0.00 1
0.065 EUR 0.00 1
0.0779 USD 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41106691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347952532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205677115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308633200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223308869

CORE LITHIUM LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/16

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

19:30 0.068 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.0711 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.11 AUD

3.28

11

927
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223308869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814088

CORE LITHIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

CORE |}

LITHIUM

Contact Details
CORE LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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